
1 Travel Eleanor Patton Collage 518-797-3854 egpatton3@gmail.com NFS

2 Perfect Day at Perfect Blend Diane Wozniak Watercolor 518-698-1819 dcwozniak@gmail.com $195

3 Escarpment Rita Buttiker Pastel 518-634-2272 pbutti33@aol.com $150

4 The Glimmer Woods Deborah Lafleur Acrylic 518-859-9873 aliadara76@gmail.com $150

5 Lovely Country Eden Hart Oil on Panel 518-947-4811 catskillpainter@protonmail.com $450

6 Old Grey Barn Debbie Shaw Oil 518-477-6672 ritzshaw327@gmail.com $350

7 No Credit Cards Accepted Denise Crisafulli Pastel 518-339-6170 denisecrisafulli25@gmail.com $250

8 Welcoming Spring Jacqueline Smith Pastel 518-489-1882 Tshock1882@aol.com $225

9 Life is Short Lynda Spielman Watercolor 917-533-7717 lyndaspielman@aol.com $350

10 Gathering Speed Brian Summers Oil 518-439-5440 bmsummers518@gmail.com $295

11 Purple Blooms Ann Madeo Oil 518-253-0724 annmadeo@gmail.com $200

12 Lady with a Fan Dale Crisafulli Mixed/Acrylic 518-439-4161 dalecrisafulli@gmail.com NFS

13 Tulip Time in Washington Park Mary Gaillard Watercolor 917-319-4617 mary.gaillard81@gmail.com $300

14 Winter’s Sunlight Linda Starr Oil 518-756-6085 starrlinda55@yahoo.com $300

15 Day Dreaming Ellie Prakken Mixed 518-439-7559 emprakken@gmail.com $325

16 Coleus Carol Turner Acrylic 518-439-5765 turnerart@nycap.rr.com $350

17 Sunrise Ed McAllister Water Oil 518-439-9113 mcalle@sage.edu NFS

18 Among The Rocks Barbara Via Watercolor 518-441-7464 viabarbara@gmail.com $100

19 Idyllic Sal Aiello Oil 518-949-2222 salaiello93@gmail.com $125

20 Covid Spring Rose Knightly Acrylic 518-426-1199 roseknightly83@gmail.com $150
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21 Riquewihr, France Joan Van Alphen Acrylic 518-371-0964 joevanalphen@yahoo.com $350

22 Mount Auburn Ron Selkirk Photo 518-767-3018 ronaldselkirk33@gmail.com $90

23 Mothers Day Judy Selkirk Watercolor 518-767-3018 ronaldselkirk33@gmail.com NFS

24 Full Moon Rising Bev Braun Acrylic 518-489-0601 bevbraun@nycap.rr.com $250

25 Heaven Scent Peg Vetro Pastel 518-355-5962 vpegart@aol.com $325

26 Swimming with Grandma Pam Agan-Smith Pastel 518-813-3583 pandg85@gmail.com NFS

27 First Light Pat Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-0403 jpvigluc@aol.com NFS

28 Albany School 13 Kristin Stainbrook Print 508-494-1714 k_stainbrook@yahoo.com $110

29 Buffalo Roundup John T. LaForte Watercolor 518-439-9181 jayla153@yahoo.com $60

30 Cloud Illusions Nancy Demetriades Watercolor 518-265-3037 nademetri@yahoo.com NFS

31 Enchantment Kris Kelly Mixed 518-669-3310 kxkelly@verizon.net $715

32 Main Street, Park City Jill Adams Watercolor 917-716-9437 jilluadams@gmail.com NFS

33 Driving North in Tucson Catherine Herman Watercolor 518-527-8215 cathyherm@gmail.com $250

34 The Offering Barb Lennox Mixed 518-396-9769 lennoxart@protonmail.com $350

35 A Cosmos Judie Gilmore Watercolor 215-510-3906 judieree@gmail.com $425

36 Canoers 1 Ben Gilmore Watercolor 484-903-2799 ben.gilmore@yahoo.com $500

37 Iris Sharon Pape Watercolor 518-253-6976 shashoo45@aol.com $250

38 Recycle City Laurel Petersen Digital Collage 518-366-3814 laurelpetersenart@gmail.com $60

39 Normanskill Bridge Fred Morris Oil 518-928-2815 fmorris127@verizon.net $350

40 Dying Alone on HWY-5 Michael Joyce Photo 518-331-1149 mickjoyce007@gmail.com $350

41 They David Andrew Chapin Pastel 518-301-3775 chapind071@gmail.com NFS

42 Violet’s Vase Karen Zimmers Acrylic 617-699-1643 kzimmers@hotmail.com $150



43 Ski Trails Ray Henrikson Photo 518-533-7441 henriksonray@gmail.com NFS

44 Red Textural Cheryl Wikstrom Oil 541-315-1844 cherylwikstrom@gmail.com $1800

45 Enchanted Falls Karen Woodin Oil 518-526-6632 kwoodin@nycap.rr.com $500

46 Olana Day Fran Cullen Oil 518-986-6289 cullenfran@gmail.com $200

47 In the Marsh Darla Jowett Watercolor / Ink 518-505-5682 darlajowett@yahoo.com $225

48 Solitude Dee Foley Oil 518-727-1224 deefoley3@mac.com $150

49 Carriage House at Argus Boutique Hotel, Albany Michael Mirsky Watercolor 518-221-2538 mmirsky1@gmail.com $175

50 View from Van Gogh’s Room at Saint Remy Amy Schallop Oil 518-419-4927 amyschallop@yahoo.com NFS

51 Peggy’s Cove Lighthouse, Nova Scotia Sue Nye Watercolor 518-577-0024 suenye54@gmail.com NFS

52 Falling in Love Peggy Becker Photo Metal 
Print

518-423-6917 pbeckerphoto@gmail.com $250

53 Wine by Candlelight Peter Keitel Acrylic 518-588-0005 pjkeitel@gmail.com NFS

54 Intersections John Smolinsky Found Objects 518-439-7559 jsmolinsky2@gmail.com $175


